UCS
ARCHITECTURAL AREA/SITE
currentlighting.com/aal
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
 Rev 10/11/23
aal_ucs_spec_R02

 Rev 10/11/23
aal_ucs_spec_R02
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: UCS-WND-FLR-12LED-NW-BLS-WCV
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Optionall - Internal Mounting (Must choose one)
SLC Internal sleeve to block light when
luminous element choosen
FCO Fulll cutoff shield. Replaces
luminous element
Wall Mount (Integral ballast. Uses the mounting plate
with a prewired ballast)
WCV Curved Arm
WST Straight Arm
Pendant Mount (48"/12 20mm stem)
PMS Swivel fits over a standard octogonal j-box.
Remote ballast required
SBE Surface mounted ballast enclosure
HOUSING
UCS
Housing Luminous / Hood Lamp Ballast Finish
UCS Universe Small No Luminous & Hood
ANG Angled
BEL Bell
FLR Flared
SKB Skirted
STR Straight
Luminous & Hood
Luminous Rings Solid Rings
LUM-ANG Luminous Angled SR-ANG Solid Angled
LUM-BEL Luminous  Bell SR-BEL Solid Bell
LUM-FLR Luminous  Flared SR-FLR Solid Flared
LUM-SKB Luminous  Skirted SR-SKB Solid Skirted
LUM-STR Luminous  Straight SR-STR Solid Straight
Luminous Windows Vertical Slots
WND-ANG Windows Angled VSL-ANG Vertical Slots Angled
WND-BEL Windows  Bell VSL-BEL Vertical Slots Bell
WND-FLR Windows  Flared VSL-FLR Vertical Slots Flared
WND-SKB Windows  Skirted VSL-SKB Vertical Slots Skirted
WND-STR Windows  Straight VSL-STR Vertical Slots Straight
12LED-WW 3000K, 70CRI, 32W,
120-277 volts
12LED-NW 4000K, 70CRI, 32W,
120-277 volts
12LED-BW 5000K, 70CRI, 32W,
120-277 volts
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Gray Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Gray Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
Color Options
CC Custom Color 1
Notes:
1 Consult factory for custom color, marine and corrosive finish options